All Summer 2016
All Summer 2016
6/2 - 6/26

6/10
6/10
6/11

6/17 - 6/18
6/19
6/21
6/23

6/24
6/25
6/26

7/14
7/15 - 7/17
7/19
7/22 - 7124

7/24
7/29 - 8/14

7/31

8/5

8/7
8/9

8/20

8/25 - 9/11
8/29

9/22 - 10/16

LOCK 3 Events — www.lock3live.com
LOCK 4 Events - www.lock3live.com
Monty Python's Spamalot

Actors Summit Theater - 2016 - 2017
season not yet published

Purple Stardust

Pop Up Coffee Shop

Hope Will Never Be Silent

The Akron All-City Musical: Beauty and the

Beast - 3 shows

Kevin James

Free Civic Tour

John Driskell Hopkins

"Weird Al' Yankovic - The Return of the
Mandatory World Tour

Jackson Browne

A Star for Freedom

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

2016 8X10 TheatreFest

Free Civic Tour

Heathers - The Musical - 3 Shows
Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Roald Dahl's Willy Wonka

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Third Day together with Steven Curtis
Chapman

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Summer
Concert

Akron Songwriters Workshop

Flair Fest - Steve Grand with Karen
Williams

You Can't Take it With You

The Secret of the Old Queen

A Thousand Clowns

Sheetl
Day

Various
Various
Various

Friday
Friday
Saturday

Various
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Various
Tuesday
Various

Sunday
Various

Sunday
Friday

Sunday
Tuesday

Saturday
Various
Monday
Various

Page 1

Lock 3
Lock 4
Weathervane Playhouse

Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre

Goodyear Heights Metro Park
Weathervane Playhouse
Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre

Firestone Park
Weathervane Playhouse

Hardesty Park
Civic Theatre

Glendale Cemetery
Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre
Weathervane Playhouse
Weathervane Playhouse
Coach House Theatre

Time

Various
Various
Various

8:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 p.m.

Various
7:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
Various
12:00 p.m.
Various

7:30 p.m.
Various

7:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

8:00 p.m.
Various
7:30 p.m.
Various



9/24

9/27

9/29 - 10/16
10/3

10/6

10/15

10/15

10/15
10/16

10/19
10/27 - 11/12

10/30

11/4

11/8 - 11/9
11/17 - 12/11
11/18

11/22

11/22 - 12/18
12/1 - 12/17
12/6 - 12/7

12/9
Year long

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Opening
Night

Tues. Musical - Emerson String Quartet
Little Shop of Horrors

Hijinx on the Links Golf Outing

The Price is Right Live

Transition Starring Shirley Murdock

Akron Symphony Orchestra - The Planets -
So

Tues. Musical - So Percussion With The
Akron Symphony

An evening with David Sedaris

John Mellencamp "Plain Spoken Tour" - ON
SALE 4/29/16

Red

Octonauts Live Deep sea Volcano
Adventure

Akron Symphony Orchestra - National
Parks: Sights and Sounds

Cinderella

Six Dance Lessons in Six Weeks

Akron Symphony Orchestra - From the New
World: Legacy of the Spirituals

Tues. Musical - Dina Kuznetsova, Jinjoo
Cho

Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor
Dreamcoat

The Santaland Diaries

Once

Akron Symphony Orchestra - Home for the
Holidays

Outdoor Activities:

Metro Parks Serving Summit County -
www.summit metroparks.org. Click on
Programs and Events under the Events
Tab.

Cuyhoga Valley National Park -
www.nps.gov/cuva. Click on Schedule of
Events on the Home Page.

Sheetl

Saturday
Tuesday
Various
Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Wednesday
Various

Sunday
Friday
Various
Various
Friday
Tuesday
Various
Various

Various

Friday
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E.J. Thomas
E.J. Thomas
Weathervane Playhouse
Silver Lake Country Club
Civic Theatre
Civic Theatre

E.J. Thomas

E.J. Thomas
Civic Theatre

Civic Theatre
Weathervane Playhouse

Civic Theatre

E.J. Thomas

E.J. Thomas

Coach House Theatre
E.J. Thomas

E.J. Thomas
Weathervane Playhouse
Weathervane Playhouse

E.J. Thomas

E.J. Thomas

8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
Various

1.00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
Various

5:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
Various
8:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
Various
Various

7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.



